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Custom seat program - CHSKAI Stand out with style
Want a unique look or matching upholstery? V-Quipment’s custom seat program offers eigtheen marine-grade skai imitation 
leather colours. Just choose two or more un-upholstered seats, select your colours, and we’ll do the rest - even add your logo if 
desired. The marine grade skai imitation leather is UV- and water-resistant, maintenance-free, and also available (as special to 
order) by the roll (1.37 m wide, 5 m long).

Type Colour RAL 
code

CHSKAIB Cobalt blue 5013

CHSKAIW Grey white 9002

CHSKAIC Light ivory 1015

CHSKAITG Traffic grey 7043

CHSKAILG Signal grey 7004

CHSKAIPW Pure white 9010

CHSKAIRR Ruby red 3003

CHSKAIGB Graphite black 9011

CHSKAIGY Golden yellow 1004

CHSKAIEG Emerald green 6001

CHSKAIMB Mahogany brown 8016

CHSKAISB Sapphire blue 5003

CHSKAISG Slate grey 7015

CHSKAIAW Aluminium white 9006

CHSKAITB Traffic black 9017

CHSKAICB Orange (cognac) brown 8023

CHSKAIBB Beige brown 8024

CHSKAIGRB Grey beige 1019

Comfort

CHSKAITB 
Traffic black 
RAL 9017

CHSKAISB
Sapphire blue 
RAL 5003

CHSKAISG
Slate grey 
RAL 7015

CHSKAIAW
Aluminium white 
RAL 9006

CHSKAIGB
Graphite black 
RAL 9011

CHSKAIB
Cobalt blue 
RAL 5013

CHSKAITG
Traffic grey 
RAL 7043

CHSKAIMB
Mahogany brown 
RAL 8016

CHSKAIPW
Pure white 
RAL 9010

CHSKAIW
Grey white 
RAL 9002

CHSKAILG
Signal grey
RAL 7004

CHSKAIC
Light ivory 
RAL 1015

CHSKAIEG
Emerald green 
RAL 6001

CHSKAIGY
Golden yellow 
RAL 1004

CHSKAIRR
Ruby red
 RAL 3003

CHSKAIGRB
Grey beige 
RAL 1019

CHSKAICB
Orange brown 
RAL 8023

CHSKAIBB
Beige brown 
RAL 8024

CHSKAIDPW
Pure white 
RAL 9010

CHSKAIDBR
Brown red 
RAL 3011

CHSKAIDSG
Silk grey 
RAL 7044

CHSKAIDDG
Dust grey
RAL 7037

CHSKAIDBG
Beige grey 
RAL 1019

CHSKAIDCB
Colbalt blue 
RAL 5013

CHSKAIDGB
Graphite black
RAL 9011

CHSKAIDLB
Light blue 
RAL 5012

CHSKAIDGW
Grey white 
RAL 9002

CHSKAIDBB
Brown beige 
RAL 1011

CHSKAIDTG
Traffic grey 
RAL 7043

Type Colour RAL 
code

CHSKAIDBR Brown red 3011

CHSKAIDCB Cobalt blue 5013

CHSKAIDGW Grey white 9002

CHSKAIDSG Silk grey 7044

CHSKAILDGB Graphite black 9011

CHSKAIDDG Dust grey 7037

CHSKAIDBB Brown beige 1011

CHSKAIDPW Pure white 9010

CHSKAIDLB Light blue 5012

CHSKAIDBG Beige grey 1019

CHSKAIDTG Traffic grey 7043

Custom seat program - A touch of elegance, luxury and refinement
The marine grade skai imitation leather custom seat program now features a sophisticated new addition: diamond texture 
and diamond-stitched pattern, available in eleven colours. This remarkable combination brings a touch of elegance and 
refinement, making it a perfect upgrade for your interior.

S.CHSKAID

Already have a boat? Order skai by the roll to match your current interior. 
A sample set is available as well.

Classic skai, special to order rolls

Luxury skai, special to order rolls




